RECEPTION HONORING THE FEDERAL JUDICIARY

UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGES FOR THE CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

THURSDAY, MAY 30, 2019

5:30 P.M. - 7:30 P.M.

Hors d'oeuvres and Hosted Bar

CITY HALL - TOM BRADLEY ROOM

200 N. Spring Street, 26th Floor, Los Angeles, CA 90012
Reception will be in the Tom Bradley Room. Take elevator to the 22nd floor, then change elevators to the 26th floor.

Magnificently restored, the former Tower Room is once again the jewel in the crown of Los Angeles City Hall. The room is atop the City Hall Tower, which rises 27 floors above Spring and Main Streets, and for decades was the tallest structure in Los Angeles. The restoration of City Hall following the Northridge Earthquake included the ornate ceiling decorations, art deco lighting fixtures, and huge windows looking out to an observation deck with 360 degree views over the city. Following its restoration, the room has been named in honor of Mayor Tom Bradley.

Complimentary parking will be available in the City Hall East employee lot. Enter from Los Angeles St. This lot will be available to us after 5pm.

REGISTRATION FEES: RSVP NO LATER THAN MAY 23RD					
☐ FBA MEMBER \$80	☐ GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE/STUDENT \$50		☐ GR	☐ GROUP OF 10 \$700	
□ Non-Member \$95		■ Non-Member Group of 10 \$750			
☐ FEDERAL JUDICIARY AND GUESTS (Two) COMPLIMENTARY (PLEASE RSVP) ☐ ADDITIONAL JUDICIAL GUEST \$35					
Reservations after May 23 will only be accepted on a space available basis					
Cancellation Policy: 72 hr. written notice of cancellation required for refund; registration is transferable.					
I am making a reservation for Person(s) and enclosing payment of \$					
Name: Firm:					
E-mail:	Phone:				
Address:	City		STZIP		
Total Amount:	Payment Method: Check #		Credit Card:	Visa MC	AmEx
Credit Card #		_ Exp Date	Security Cod	e	
Billing Street Address		Billing Zip Code			

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO THE FBA. TAX ID. # 95-3798113

MAIL TO: FEDERAL BAR ASSOCIATION, PO BOX 10065, BURBANK, CA 91510
(818) 843.1020 FAX (818) 843.7423 E-MAIL: FBALA@EMAOFFICE.COM